1.00 1  350.0073921A  350.0037  0.00LAIDIES GWAN  FOE  500.00

1.00 2  350.0073921A  350.0037  0.00LAIDIES GWAN  FOE  500.00

1.00 3  765.0078764*  850.0051  85.00.BAZAR   850.00

1.00 4  945.0077785A  1,050.0051  105.00MENS T-SHIRT  D NO 28  1,050.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

2410.00

Invoice Total :

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED TEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

190.00  2410.00Total  2900.00